
89T: 01268 725086    |    E:  www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings. 89Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

AIRLINE

-  A range of wattages from 4.8W-M  to 19.6W-M

- Colour Temperatures: 2700k - 3000k - 4000k - RGBW

- Available with LED boards for a high efficiency option. 

Please contact technical for further details.

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM)

- Available in IP20 as standard or as IP67 (/IP67) (LED Tape 

only)

A cost effective surface or suspended extruded system ideally suited for modular or continuous runs.

This system utilises the wattages of the LEXLED range.

Product MIS/AIRLINE
Linear LED Luminaire

Lamp LED

Lamp Power /4.8W-M
410lm/M

/9.6W-M
860lm/M

/14.4W-M
1050m/M

/19.6W-M
1900lm/M

Size Length required x 55 x 76mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/MDIM
Mains Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/827
2700k

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/RGBW
Colour changing

Length /2M*
* Required length 

Emergency
/RME3
Remote Three 
hour maintained 
emergency

/RME3-ST
Remote three hour maintained self test 
emergency

/RME3-PRO
Remote Three hour 
DALI addressable 
emergency

To Specify: AIRLINE, 19.6W-M, 4000k, 1900m/M, Airline extrusion supplied with LED tape and DALI control gear, opal 
diffuser, 6 metres* in length, complete with wire suspension kit. 
Part code: MIS/AIRLINE/19.6W-M/1900lm-M/DALI/840/2M/OP/WS
*2M Length is shown as an example. Should you require different lengths please specify the length in the part code.

D
ow

nl
ig

ht
s 

&
 D

is
pl

ay

- Mountings: Surface mounted or wire suspension kit 

  available (/SM/WS)

- CRI 90 Available e.g. with 4000k colour 

  temperature (/940)

- Dimensions: Length required x 55mm x 76mm


