

## A cost effective surface or suspended extruded system ideally suited for modular or continuous runs. This system utilises the wattages of the LEXLED range.

- A range of wattages from 4.8W-M to 19.6W-M
- Colour Temperatures: 2700k 3000k 4000k RGBW
- Available with LED boards for a high efficiency option.

Please contact technical for further details.

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM)
- Available in IP20 as standard or as IP67 (/IP67) (LED Tape only)
- Mountings: Surface mounted or wire suspension kit available (/SM/WS)
- CRI 90 Available e.g. with 4000k colour temperature (/940)
- Dimensions: Length required x 55mm x 76mm

Product	MIS/AIRLINE Linear LED Luminaire			
Lamp	LED			
Lamp Power	/4.8W-M 410lm/M	/9.6W-M 860lm/M	/14.4W-M 1050m/M	/19.6W-M 1900lm/M
Size	Length required x 55 x 76mm			
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	/DALI DALI Dimming	/SDIM Switch Dimming	/MDIM Mains Dimming
Colour Temperature	/827 2700k	/830 3000k	/840 4000k	/RGBW Colour changing
Length	/2M* * Required length			
Emergency	/RME3 Remote Three hour maintained emergency	/RME3-ST Remote three hour m emergency	/RME3-PRO Remote Three hour DALI addressable emergency	

To Specify: AIRLINE, 19.6W-M, 4000k, 1900m/M, Airline extrusion supplied with LED tape and DALI control gear, opal diffuser, 6 metres\* in length, complete with wire suspension kit.

Part code: MIS/AIRLINE/19.6W-M/1900Im-M/DALI/840/2M/OP/WS
\*2M Length is shown as an example. Should you require different lengths please specify the length in the part code.

